
100 X 100 SWIM
STADIUM CASABLANCA

INFORMACION E INSCRIPCIONES: WWW.TRIATLONARAGON.ORG

CLASIFICACIONES - EQUIPOS OPEN
METROPOLITAN PARAISO 01:58:41

02:09:54
02:11:04
02:13:05
02:18:15
02:22:37
02:35:009.959 MTS

9.650 MTS
9.250 MTS

02:35:00
02:35:00

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
TRIATLON PSA
CCP ANDORRA TRIATLON
SWIMMING CLUB
STADIUM VENECIA
OCTAVUS TRIATLON (A)
OCTAVUS TRIATLON (B)
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA (B)


